S2a Competitions KRAKOW CITY BREAK 3 NIGHTS 2 ADULTS

KRAKOW CITY BREAK 3 NIGHTS 2 ADULTS

Start Date: 08/08/2025 11:00 (UTC +01:00)

End Date: 13/09/2025 20:00 (UTC +01:00)

Winner(s) Count: 1

Maximum Tickets Count: 2200

Purchased Tickets Count: 159

Remaining Tickets Count: 2041

Participants

Ticket Number Username Date
414 rebecca.morgan 02/09/2025 17:17
1437 michelleharris64 02/09/2025 09:34
607 zoe.hawley 01/09/2025 16:02
2081 sharon.swann 01/09/2025 12:54
1492 sharon.swann 01/09/2025 12:54
1005 sharon.swann 01/09/2025 12:54
475 sharon.swann 01/09/2025 12:54
15 sharon.swann 01/09/2025 12:54

1860 kaylie.shaw 01/09/2025 08:17
1836 kaylie.shaw 01/09/2025 08:17
628 kaylie.shaw 01/09/2025 08:17
566 kaylie.shaw 01/09/2025 08:17
380 kaylie.shaw 01/09/2025 08:17
2069 louben307 31/08/2025 22:04
1798 louben307 31/08/2025 22:04
1173 louben307 31/08/2025 22:04
1108 louben307 31/08/2025 22:04
1104 louben307 31/08/2025 22:04
1011 louben307 31/08/2025 22:04
542 louben307 31/08/2025 22:04
309 louben307 31/08/2025 22:04
184 louben307 31/08/2025 22:04
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Ticket Number Username Date

141 louben307 31/08/2025 22:04
1794 claire.roberts 31/08/2025 09:12

69 claire.roberts 31/08/2025 09:12
2194 kelly.howarth 31/08/2025 08:06
2181 kelly.howarth 31/08/2025 08:06
2172 kelly.howarth 31/08/2025 08:06
2013 kelly.howarth 31/08/2025 08:06
1952 kelly.howarth 31/08/2025 08:06
1595 kelly.howarth 31/08/2025 08:06
1083 kelly.howarth 31/08/2025 08:06
917 kelly.howarth 31/08/2025 08:06
576 kelly.howarth 31/08/2025 08:06
516 kelly.howarth 31/08/2025 08:06

18 kelly.howarth 31/08/2025 08:06
2135 philippa.hatfield 31/08/2025 07:17
2131 bryony.parkin 30/08/2025 19:10
1969 bryony.parkin 30/08/2025 19:10
1495 bryony.parkin 30/08/2025 19:10
210 bryony.parkin 30/08/2025 19:10
1299 acwilliams3484 30/08/2025 18:21
968 acwilliams3484 30/08/2025 18:21
527 acwilliams3484 30/08/2025 18:21
1648 kbran 30/08/2025 17:24
1479 maggie.keane 30/08/2025 15:14
1026 linda.williams 30/08/2025 13:30
890 linda.williams 30/08/2025 13:30
1968 debdobdib 30/08/2025 09:56
1840 debdobdib 30/08/2025 09:56
1774 debdobdib 30/08/2025 09:56
1701 debdobdib 30/08/2025 09:56

Ended on: 13/09/2025 20:00 (UTC +01:00)
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Ticket Number

1508

1328

1183

693

544

333

395

1789

1329

1195

1414

921

1672

1042

252

1954

1927

1666

1601

1599

1199

1167

869

846

659

92

2137

2004

289

565

Ended on: 13/09/2025 20:00 (UTC +01:00)

Username
debdobdib
debdobdib
debdobdib
debdobdib
debdobdib
debdobdib
samwray(
chris.gourlay29
chris.gourlay29
rowls601
philippa.hatfield
leah.barlow
michelleharris64
michelleharris64
michelleharris64
bryony.parkin
bryony.parkin
bryony.parkin
bryony.parkin
bryony.parkin
bryony.parkin
bryony.parkin
bryony.parkin
bryony.parkin
bryony.parkin
bryony.parkin
keeley.wilcock
keeley.wilcock
keeley.wilcock

lilybradshaw0789

Date

30/08/2025 09:56

30/08/2025 09:56

30/08/2025 09:56

30/08/2025 09:56

30/08/2025 09:56

30/08/2025 09:56

30/08/2025 03:35

30/08/2025 03:30

30/08/2025 03:30

29/08/2025 18:13

27/08/2025 19:50

27/08/2025 11:39

25/08/2025 10:46

25/08/2025 10:46

25/08/2025 10:46

24/08/2025 08:13

24/08/2025 08:13

24/08/2025 08:13

24/08/2025 08:13

24/08/2025 08:13

24/08/2025 08:13

24/08/2025 08:13

24/08/2025 08:13

24/08/2025 08:13

24/08/2025 08:13

24/08/2025 08:13

24/08/2025 08:00

24/08/2025 08:00

24/08/2025 08:00

23/08/2025 22:32
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Ticket Number

Username

Date

892

2187

2162

1314

537

1363

1584

1064

1458

1418

2132

362

1955

1803

1580

1415

720

1290

601

698

81

1826

1613

1488

1480

1281

899

859

2180

1728

Ended on: 13/09/2025 20:00 (UTC +01:00)

maggie.keane
kirsty.duffy
kirsty.duffy
christineturfrey
christineturfrey
jack.beckett253
bradsterwells
bradsterwells
jane.ward
jane.ward
philippa.hatfield
philippa.hatfield
claresmith2002
claresmith2002
claresmith2002
claresmith2002
claresmith2002
karenknee
karenknee
josie.metcalfe
josie.metcalfe
elisha.day-0280
elisha.day-0280
leffeland
leffeland
leffeland
leffeland
leffeland
debdobdib

debdobdib

23/08/2025 14:15
22/08/2025 19:38
22/08/2025 19:38
21/08/2025 16:08
21/08/2025 16:08
21/08/2025 15:31
21/08/2025 12:07
21/08/2025 12:07
21/08/2025 11:31
21/08/2025 11:31
20/08/2025 16:51
20/08/2025 16:51
19/08/2025 19:29
19/08/2025 19:29
19/08/2025 19:29
19/08/2025 19:29
19/08/2025 19:29
18/08/2025 18:50
18/08/2025 18:50
17/08/2025 20:33
17/08/2025 20:33
16/08/2025 17:52
16/08/2025 17:52
16/08/2025 07:00
16/08/2025 07:00
16/08/2025 07:00
16/08/2025 07:00
16/08/2025 07:00
15/08/2025 23:28

15/08/2025 23:28
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Ticket Number Username Date
1468 debdobdib 15/08/2025 23:28
1388 debdobdib 15/08/2025 23:28
779 debdobdib 15/08/2025 23:28
719 debdobdib 15/08/2025 23:28
683 debdobdib 15/08/2025 23:28
510 debdobdib 15/08/2025 23:28
410 debdobdib 15/08/2025 23:28
277 debdobdib 15/08/2025 23:28
2098 kerry.bayne 14/08/2025 08:20
1391 kerry.bayne 14/08/2025 08:20
1249 kerry.bayne 14/08/2025 08:20
728 kerry.bayne 14/08/2025 08:20
508 kerry.bayne 14/08/2025 08:20
1710 tracydryden66 12/08/2025 18:01
1694 tracydryden66 12/08/2025 18:01
1192 tracydryden66 12/08/2025 18:01
1071 tracydryden66 12/08/2025 18:01
1049 tracydryden66 12/08/2025 18:01
802 tracydryden66 12/08/2025 18:01
1444 bryony.parkin 12/08/2025 14:07
288 bryony.parkin 12/08/2025 14:07
170 bryony.parkin 12/08/2025 14:07
1911 wikkys.pytel 10/08/2025 19:47
299 wikkys.pytel 10/08/2025 19:44
1359 aaj8714 09/08/2025 23:41
837 aaj8714 09/08/2025 23:41
572 aaj8714 09/08/2025 23:41
344 aaj8714 09/08/2025 23:41
195 aaj8714 09/08/2025 23:41
121 aaj8714 09/08/2025 23:41
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Ticket Number

Username

Date

1879

1048

1739

284

1055

478

325

2045

1902

106

1834

1832

1829

1101

638

416

7

beverley.bennett
beverley.bennett
katherine.myers
jessica.neville
jane.ward
christineturfrey
christineturfrey
amy.street
amy.street
amy.street
jane.ward
jane.ward
jane.ward
jane.ward
jane.ward
jane.ward

jane.ward

09/08/2025 20:18
09/08/2025 20:18
09/08/2025 16:28
09/08/2025 14:33
09/08/2025 12:34
09/08/2025 08:29
09/08/2025 08:29
08/08/2025 14:41
08/08/2025 14:41
08/08/2025 14:41
08/08/2025 14:01
08/08/2025 14:01
08/08/2025 14:01
08/08/2025 14:01
08/08/2025 14:01
08/08/2025 14:01

08/08/2025 14:01

Ended on: 13/09/2025 20:00 (UTC +01:00)
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